Kane County Underground Ine.

3N427 Fairway Drive ¢ St Charles * Illinois * 60175

Rob Sperl

Director of Planning
Wheaton Park District
1000 Manchester Road
Wheaton, IL 60187
630-510-4975
rsperl@wheatonparks.org

August 27, 2013

Central Athletic Facility
Wheaton Illinois
Sanitary Sewer Improvements

Drawings: V3
Original Plan Date: July 16, 2012
Last Revision: Febuary 13, 2013

Respectfully,

@&ZO’&M l4d S;VVGVQWO

Change Order 3
Install 8" PVC in lieu of 6" to allow connection above sewage elevation (8" @ .40% - 6" @ 1.0%)
1 |Delete 6" PVC Sanitary Sewer SDR26 (3034) LF -359 $26.65| -$9,567.35
2 |Add 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer SDR26 (3034) LS 359 $29.40| $10,554.60
Estimated Total $987.25
Change No. 3 $987.25
Original Contract: $16,117.35
Previous Change Orders: $7,600.00
Contract To Date: $24,704.60

Accepted ka&\

President

3
Printed Name: T\ ‘\LK g& /\,4—\..)

Title: (é.;\_’;.,, '?(\( Date: %’?/} _'S

Sewer & Water Construction °* Commercial * Municipal * Residential
Ph: 630-349-0541 * Fax: 630-549-0540



